Dowlight
Recessed
No
CE, RoHS
2 years
1200-2640lm
100-110lm/W
4000K, 6000K
natural, cold
>80
180°
<6SDMC
25 000h
0,7
20
<0,5s
from -15° to 45°C
from -15° to 45°C
12-24W
220-240V
AC
>0,5
Index Power Luminous flux Color
temperature
Lighting angle IP Weight net Cut-out size Lamp dimensions
HDW12PN 12W 1200lm 4000K 180° 20 0,102kg 165mm 170*28,4mm
HDW12PC 12W 1200lm 6000K 180° 20 0,102kg 165mm 170*28,4mm
HDW18PN 18W 1980lm 4000K 180° 20 0,169kg 205mm 220*28,9mm
HDW18PC 18W 1980lm 6000K 180° 20 0,169kg 205mm 220*28,9mm
HDW24PN 24W 2640lm 4000K 180° 20 0,300kg 280mm 296*29mm
HDW24PC 24W 2640lm 6000K 180° 20 0,300kg 280mm 296*29mm
BestService Sp. z o.o.
Łopuszańska 95, 02-457 Warszawa
e-mail: lumax@bestservice.com.pl
tel. 22 863 25 55 www.lumax.pl